12
20
41
1220
P
ro
ce
ss

20+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeFunctionVoltage
144
Multifunction/Monofunction
8 and 11 pin plug-in-Chronos 2
Mftrs. List No. 8867103=312-2001, 8867105=312-2013, 8867135=312-2025,
8867155=312-2037, 8867215=312-2049, 25622129=312-2050,
8867303=312-2062, 8867305=312-2074 8867414=312-2086,
8867435=312-2098, 8867455=312-2104, 25622078=312-2116
312-2116.11 Pin DIN mounted socket
312-2104.L/Li24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2098.C24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2086.A/At24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2074.U (1 inst)24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2062.U (1 inst)12 to 240 V AC/DC
11 Pin plug-in-DPCO
312-20508 Pin DIN mount. socket
312-2049A/At24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
8 Pin plug in DPCO
312-2037L/Li24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2025C24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2013U24 VDC, 24 to 240 VAC
312-2001U12 to 240 V AC/DCC
8 Pin plug-in-SPCO
20+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeFunctionVoltage